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Monday   7:00 PM Lanes 3 - 8Tuxies Ten Pin
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 20475

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 3 Anderson Farms 93.8 15 1 59.7 43 29 11 41828 55379
2 1 All 3 Holes 87.5 14 2 65.3 47 25 10 47897 56252
3 2 Wegner Contracti 37.5 6 10 59.7 43 29 5 48995 55373
4 6 All Gutter No Glory 37.5 6 10 40.3 29 43 4 31916 54338
5 5 Turn 5 31.3 5 11 36.1 26 46 4 36199 54470
6 4 Dan's Auto Body 12.5 2 14 38.9 28 44 2 33883 54388

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Anderson Farms 1036 1042 1038 3116 4 <---> Turn 5 992 990 967 2949 0
5-6 Wegner Contracti 1053 995 972 3020 2 <---> All Gutter No Glory 1025 1043 957 3025 2
7-8 Dan's Auto Body 1013 1007 1006 3026 0 <---> All 3 Holes 1030 1124 1057 3211 4

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   4-  2   1-  5   3-  6
Next Week   1-  3   6-  4   5-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1003 All 3 Holes 945 Wegner Contracti 793 Anderson Farms
Scratch Series 2848 All 3 Holes 2696 Wegner Contracti 2369 Anderson Farms

Handicap Game 1124 All 3 Holes 1053 Wegner Contracti 1043 All Gutter No Glory
Handicap Series 3211 All 3 Holes 3116 Anderson Farms 3026 Dan's Auto Body

Men Scratch Game 253 KC Vignery 234 Skylar Tuxhorn 212 Stephen Hobson
Scratch Series 650 KC Vignery 627 Stephen Hobson 616 Skylar Tuxhorn

Handicap Game 270 Skylar Tuxhorn 253 KC Vignery 248 Stephen Hobson
Handicap Series 735 Stephen Hobson 724 Skylar Tuxhorn 672 Thumper Pope

Women Scratch Game 162 Sharon Wegner
Scratch Series 463 Sharon Wegner

Handicap Game 209 Sharon Wegner
Handicap Series 604 Sharon Wegner

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1069 Wegner Contracti 1033 All 3 Holes 911 Anderson Farms
Scratch Series 2880 Wegner Contracti 2869 All 3 Holes 2501 Anderson Farms

Handicap Game 1168 All 3 Holes 1167 Anderson Farms 1166 Wegner Contracti
Handicap Series 3302 Wegner Contracti 3292 All 3 Holes 3277 Turn 5

Men Scratch Game 290 Jeff Huncovsky 288 Chase Streeter 278 KC Vignery
Scratch Series 757 Chase Streeter 733 KC Vignery 718 Heath Hoge

Handicap Game 294 Drew Morley 288 Chase Streeter 287 Stephen Hobson
Handicap Series 739 AJ Key 738 Brady Wilkinson 736 Bob Freeman

Women Scratch Game 211 Sharon Wegner
Scratch Series 582 Sharon Wegner

Handicap Game 260 Sharon Wegner
Handicap Series 738 Sharon Wegner

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 1069 Wegner Contracti 1033 All 3 Holes 911 Anderson Farms
Scratch Series 2869 All 3 Holes 2864 Wegner Contracti 2501 Anderson Farms

Handicap Game 1168 All 3 Holes 1167 Anderson Farms 1166 Wegner Contracti
Handicap Series 3302 Wegner Contracti 3292 All 3 Holes 3277 Turn 5

Men Scratch Game 290 Jeff Huncovsky 288 Chase Streeter 278 KC Vignery
Scratch Series 757 Chase Streeter 733 KC Vignery 718 Heath Hoge

Handicap Game 294 Drew Morley 288 Chase Streeter 287 Stephen Hobson
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Handicap Series 739 AJ Key 738 Brady Wilkinson 736 Bob Freeman

Women Scratch Game 206 Sharon Wegner
Scratch Series 582 Sharon Wegner

Handicap Game 258 Sharon Wegner
Handicap Series 738 Sharon Wegner

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - All 3 Holes

2 R Skylar Tuxhorn 173 33 7110 41 546 501 151 234 231 616 724
1 R Stephen Hobson 173 33 6228 36 558 518 203 212 212 627 735
5 R TJ Livingston 164 41 5923 36 512 472 169 170 139 478 598
4 R Heath Hoge 202 7 10125 50 634 580 194 196 177 567 585

35 R Jeff Huncovsky 205 4 8632 42 638 592 192 191 177 560 569
55 R Chase Hoge 138 64 5384 39 454 411 0 0

2 - Wegner Contracti
10 R Steve Anderson 185 22 4442 24 580 552 168 151 170 489 546

7 R Sharon Wegner 157 47 7545 48 513 461 156 162 145 463 604
44 R Jarod Thoman 165 40 7952 48 514 462 189 185 157 531 654

9 R Chase Streeter 207 2 9965 48 643 591 179 180 204 563 566
8 L KC Vignery 215 0 11638 54 674 616 253 209 188 650 650

43 Davany Robison 149 54 1349 9 451 438 0 0
6 R Bob Wegner bk156 48 0 0 0 0

3 - Anderson Farms
12 R Bill Griffeth 172 34 9312 54 549 491 183 172 164 519 621
11 R Jerry Anderson 147 56 5734 39 482 439 181 149 147 477 648
14 R Les Freeman 120 81 5442 45 366 317 113 128 118 359 599
15 R Dave Rohla 169 36 9168 54 522 464 156 190 206 552 663
13 R Bob Freeman 164 41 5438 33 502 465 a154 a154 a154 462 585
46 R Dick Bieker 163 42 3917 24 511 483 0 0

4 - Dan's Auto Body
37 R Drew Morley 133 69 6429 48 405 353 124 139 115 378 582
38 R Luke Moore 105 94 5707 54 335 277 113 118 104 335 617
39 R Talor Cleavland 106 93 5730 54 369 311 110 80 145 335 617
40 R AJ Key 129 72 5833 45 407 358 a119 a119 a119 357 573
22 R Dan Wilber 156 48 7510 48 497 445 0 0

5 - Turn 5
56 R Seth Hiatt 133 69 7208 54 430 372 149 157 109 415 622
57 R Tim Hiatt 128 73 6945 54 408 350 135 131 150 416 635
60 R Justin Sly 150 54 7968 53 488 431 150 131 142 423 585
16 R Brady Wilkinson 143 60 6037 42 443 397 113 126 121 360 534
58 R Nick Walker 120 81 3144 26 365 335 a110 a110 a110 330 573
61 Jeff Frint 137 65 1241 9 415 402 0 0

6 - All Gutter No Glory
77 Ryan Stradley 93 105 4789 51 287 232 117 95 90 302 617
78 Tim Svoboda 101 98 4874 48 328 276 75 94 82 251 542
64 Thumper Pope 115 85 3479 30 349 315 154 139 118 411 672
65 James Cluver 118 82 355 3 359 352 a108 a108 a108 324 570
81 Joey Shahan 135 67 7338 54 414 356 133 169 121 423 624

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chance Bieker 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Preston Cheely 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cody Cherney bk148 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Cornwell 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mikel Cottenmyer 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clayton Craig 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan L. Douglas 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave L. Douglas 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leon Eitzman 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Gieber 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Galen Hagen bk126 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drew Hardenberger 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corey Hartner 136 66 410 3 151 410 0 0
Calvin Key 132 70 6361 48 202 478 233 642 0 0
Nick Kraus 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cayden Loomis 141 62 2128 15 183 444 246 633 0 0
Josh Melton bk139 63 448 3 160 448 156 160 132 448 637
Chris Morris 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ethan Nutsch 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn O'Neill 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jonathin Simmons 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Skocny 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Smith 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Snapp 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Splichal 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Stetser 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Talkington 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard Tice 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kagan Tuma bk129 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rydal Tuxhorn 138 64 415 3 156 415 0 0
Trapis Visner 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andy Walker 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bruce Weidel 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Liz Skocny bk152 52 986 6 178 495 0 0
Jordon Streeter 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
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